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Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No Ragrets 10 2 0 0.833 4-2 10-2 1636.80 1482.75 2210.05

Bounce 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 1659.15 1507.15 2155.55

Humble Pie 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1493.45 1328.15 1973.60

RinseAndRepeat 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1455.65 1498.10 1845.00

Mother of Wolves 5 7 0 0.417 2-3 5-7 1501.95 1567.15 2091.30

The Big Tuna 4 8 0 0.333 1-4 4-8 1562.10 1503.85 2127.30

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 9 3 0 0.750 4-2 9-3 1733.25 1517.95 2249.75

Jamie 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1662.15 1546.50 2231.40

Tide Pods 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1392.00 1499.15 1849.50

Snuggle Bear 5 7 0 0.417 2-3 5-7 1454.60 1656.20 1855.60

Justin 4 8 0 0.333 2-3 4-8 1407.30 1601.80 1735.40

Eller 1 11 0 0.083 1-4 1-11 1360.50 1610.15 1731.50

Total Points
Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 2249.75

Jamie 2231.40

No Ragrets 2210.05

Bounce 2155.55

The Big Tuna 2127.30

Mother of Wolves 2091.30

Humble Pie 1973.60

Snuggle Bear 1855.60

Tide Pods 1849.50

RinseAndRepeat 1845.00

Justin 1735.40

Eller 1731.50
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bear Goggles 8 4 0 0.667 3-3 8-4 1765.65 1673.25 2132.25

The Tennessee Jeds 7 5 0 0.583 5-0 7-5 1562.95 1554.40 2111.10

Couch Life 6 6 0 0.500 5-1 6-6 1562.45 1585.00 2052.35

Ladies and Edelman 6 6 0 0.500 1-4 6-6 1611.25 1622.65 2211.50

All My Pods Bounce in the Tide 4 8 0 0.333 2-3 4-8 1490.75 1589.15 1985.20

Commander in CHIEFS 3 9 0 0.250 0-5 3-9 1475.85 1647.05 1927.90

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TeamGoodOnPaper 11 1 0 0.917 4-1 11-1 1960.00 1395.90 2523.20

King of My Castle 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1631.05 1587.45 2232.55

Lauren 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1383.40 1581.05 1938.95

GronksTightEnd 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1518.45 1612.10 2039.00

Head Bitch In Charge 5 7 0 0.417 2-3 5-7 1496.00 1596.20 1976.50

Trace 4 8 0 0.333 2-3 4-8 1549.05 1562.65 1953.65

Total Points
TeamGoodOnPaper 2523.20

King of My Castle 2232.55

Ladies and Edelman 2211.50

Bear Goggles 2132.25

The Tennessee Jeds 2111.10

Couch Life 2052.35

GronksTightEnd 2039.00

All My Pods Bounce in the Tide 1985.20

Head Bitch In Charge 1976.50

Trace 1953.65

Lauren 1938.95

Commander in CHIEFS 1927.90
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